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Real Estate Mortgages

Date Mortgagor Mortgagee Description Amount
3/24/2017 Clover, Joel & Patricia Bank of Herrin Sec 17-10-3 $187,300.00
3/24/2017 Carbondale Dui & Counseling  First Southern Bank Lt 2 Blk 1 William & $67,500.00
Associates Inc Rosalie Hendricksons 1st
3/24/2017 Harshbarger, Daniel & Tamara Murphy Wall State Bank & Lts 6-7 Orig Surv 558,762.68
Trust Crainville
3/24/2017 Bolen, Terry Bank of Carbondale Sec32-9-1 $35,000.00
3/24/2017 Melvin, Paul Farmers State Bank of Alto Lt 4 Blk 1 C C Cagle 1st $48,069.90
Pass Add
3/24/2017 Wieland, Brett & Ramona Bank of Herrin Lts 38-39 Montebello $180,000.00
Estates Phase IH
3/24/2017 Behrens, Ralph & Amy First Southern Bank Lts 5 & 8 Blk 17 Orig Surv $81,200.00
Carterville
3/24/2017 Riggs, Bradley & Robin Bank of Herrin lts 15 & 18-19 | F Craigs $91,200.00
1st Add
3/24/2017 Cullum, Artie South Porte Bank Sec 26-10-3 $90,400.00




3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

Russell, Roger & Carol

Kissing, William & Amy

Kissing, William

Bean, Joshua & Samantha

Warner, Wayne Jr & Rachel

Zettler, Randall & Teresa

Bailey, Bryan

Smith, Tamara

Holthaus, Gregory & Amanda

Moore, Randall & Robin

Moore, Randall & Robin

Snell, Matthew & Joy

Jacobson, leffrey & Sandra

Allen, James

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Veterans United Home Loans

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

First Bank

Freedom Mortgage Corp

Banterra Bank

Southern IL Coal Belt
Champion Community Inc

Southern 1. Coal Belt

Champion Community [nc

Bank of Herrin

Banterra Bank

Veterans United Home Loans

Lt 3 Blk 1 Ray H Smith &
Lou Smith ist Add

Lt 1 Shiloh Estates

Lt 56 Roberta Third Add

Lts 4-6 Blk 5 Bert
Petersons 1st Sol

Lt 4 Warren Thompsons
1st Add

Sec 35-9-3

Sec 22-8-2

Lt 65 Lone Oak Sub
Phase Hi

Lt 69 Dynasty Sub Phase
I

Lts 95-96 Egypt Shores
Sub Unit 1

Lts 95-96 Egypt Shores
Sub Unit1

Lts 36-37 Stonybrook
Sub Phase ill

Lt 3 Bl 3 Ed M Stotlars
Sol

Sec 12-9-2

$86,000.00
$123,588.00
$123,588.00
$82,460.00
SlSS,OO0.00
$20,000.00

$88,270.00

$111,693.00
$150,955.00
$19,117.34
$120,524.87
$216,000.00
$10,000.00

$56,954.00




3/27/2017

- 3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

Pass, Francis & Patricia

Price, Kenneth & Regina

Gomez, Lionet ir & Sherri

Oxford, lames

Brayfield, Amanda & Timothy
Jr

Ruzich, Cheryl

Southern Rental LLC

Name, Lula & Dewey

Kollars, Michael & Tienne

Cruz, Natasha

Brayfield, Amanda & Timothy

Jr

Williams, Russell & Rocio

Clarida, Scott & Autumn

Rosenthal, Jeramey & Amanda

Banterra Bank

Bank of Herrin

New Day Financial LLC

Farmers State Bank of Alto

Pass

Bank-of Herrin

McGuire, Denny

Bank of Herrin

Liico Enterprises Inc

Quicken Loans Inc

US Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Banterra Bank

Sec 9-9-1

Sec 5-9-1

Lts 28-29 Blk 5 Western
Coal & Mining Co First
Sub

Sec 28-8-3

Sec 7-8-2

Lis 1 & 4-5 Bik 2 Thomas
Stotlars 2nd Add

Lts 1-5 Blk 2 South West
Heights

Lts 1-4 Blk 2 Morgan
Place Add

Lts 60-61 Bellaire Add

tts 7-8 Blk 9 Lake Creek
Coal Co First Add

Lt 3 Blk 11 W N Stotlars
3rd Add/Etal

It 18 Summerfield
Estates

Sec 26-9-2

Sec 22-10-3

$132,600.00

$190,000.00

$47,500.00

$180,000.00

$136,600.00

$29,000.00

$49,365.42

$50,000.00

$124,287.00

$82,478.00

$171,856.32

$124,400.00

$166,000.00

$124,160.00




3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

Cravens, Tracie

Bollinger, Thongvan/Zumbul,
Ozlem

Shepard, George & Melissa

Tanner, Alan & Wanda

Behm, Gregory & Sarah
Menckowski, Phillip & Cheryl
McEvers, Terry

Reichert, lames

Jackson, Angela & Robert

Crain, Aaron & Amanda

Ruzich, Cheryl

Goodman, Jonathan & Ginger

Dameron, Ronald & Donna
McCain, Brittany/Keller, Brian

Ruzich, Cheryl

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Bank of Carbondale

South Porte Bank

State Farm Bank

South Porte Bank

New Day Financial LLC

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Murdale Bowl! Inc

USAA Federal Savings Bank

South Porte Bank

Smartmortgage.Com

Murdale Bowil Inc

Lt 3 J S Shoemates 1st Sol

Lt 4 Blk 3 1 M Aikmans
Fourth Sol

Lts 27-28 Berkshire
Forest 2nd Plat

Lts 2-3 Blk 13 Colp Coal
Co First Add

Sec 19-9-4

Sec 25-8-1, 36-8-1

Lt 1 Blk 6 Belmont Add

Lt 4 Williamson County
Airport Business Park

Sec 10-9-1

Lt 11 Grand Estates

Phase 1

Sec 26-8-2

Lt 1 Blk 8 Joab Goodalls
1st Add

Sec 24-10-2

Sec 18-9-2

Lts 1 & 4-5 Blk 2 Thomas
Stotlars 2nd Add

$130,000.00

$58,710.00

$78,000.00

$46,700.00

$57,000.00

$283,000.00

$100,000.00

$668,000.00

$23,000.00

$136,000.00

$25,000.00

$154,000.00

$131,500.00

$115,862.00

$25,000.00




3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017

3/31/2017
3/31/2017

3/31/2017
3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

Landon, Lee & Jenny
Jackson, Angela & Robert
Odum, Marsha & Lorenzo llI
Sherrod, Roberta & James

Melvin, Paul Il

wilkins, Timothy/Small, Sandy
Steveson, Jeremy & Della
Owens, Robert & Kimberly

Vaughn, Thomas & Cynthia
Zinn, Alison

Coles, John & Rhonda
Herbert, Susan

Gentile, Justin & Shanna

Callahan, Stacy

Hart, Jason & Gina

Scheer, Nicole

South Porte Bank
First Southern Bank
Citizens Bank

Peoples National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

South Porte Bank
MB Financial Bank
Farm Credit Services

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Bank of Carbondale
Banterra Bank

South Porte Bank

SIU Credit Union

21st Mortgage Corp

Peoples National Bank

Lt 4 Murray Estates

Sec 10-9-1

Sec 20-10-2

Sec 22-10-3

See Record

Sec 19-9-4

Lt 2 Northernaire Estates

Sec 17-10-3

Sec 25-8-3

Lt 14 Bik 2 joab Goodalls
6th Add -

Lt 1 Murray Estates

Lts 7-8 Blk 23 Farris Add

Lt 5 Pisonis Northwoods
Estates

Lt 3 Woodsway Add

Lts 1-2 Blk 2 Sam Stearns
6th Sol

Lt 2 Country Meadows
Estates

$40,000.00
$352,000.00
$199,200.00
$122,000.00

$90,233.65

$196,000.00
$78,551.00
$42,000.00

$228,300.00
$87,878.00

$22,000.00
$15,000.00

$188,000.00

$188,000.00

$125,454.14

$152,950.00




3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

Webb, Brokton

Rausenberger,
Anna/Anderson, Aaron

Perkins, James

Lind, Bart & Amy

Lincoln, Lora

Stewart, Caleb

Lattrell, Jeffrey & Pamela

Hammonds, John

Anderson, Chase

Didion, James Ir

Hartwell, Kyle & Billie

Skeate, Walter lil

1202 Monroe Land Trust

1213 North 13th Land Trust

Melvin, Eric & Siovhan

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Ifreedom Direct Corporation
South Porte Bank

Everett Financiatl Inc

Banterra Bank

First Southern Bank

US Bank NA
State Farm Bank
First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass
Legacy Capital Group LLC

Legacy Capitai Group LLC

Bank of Herrin

Lt 6 Blk 11 Parkland Add

Sec 3-10-4

Sec b-9-3

Lt 4 Elles Brothers Sol

Lt 17 Browns Meadow
Add

No Amt Gvn
Sec 36-2-3

[t 2 Spring Garden Sub
Second Plat

Lt 10 Moores Park Unit IV

Sec 35-8-2

Lt 2H F McNeills Sol

Sec 24-10-1

Lt 54 Ralling Hills Estates

Lts 10-11 Bk 2 A A
Beckers 1st Add

Lts 2-4 Blk 1. North
Herrin Add

Lt 5 Blk 7 Big Muddy
Coal &-lron Co 2nd Add

$290,700.00

$165,000.00

$115,000.00

$52,500.00

$0.00

$39,142.25

$203,000.00

$102,600.00

$200,000.00

$58,000.00

$20,000.00

$106,000.00

$40,000.00

$55,000.00

$101,010.00




4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/5/2017

Sykes, Ryan & Kerri

Shotton, Craig & Kelly

Burghof Group LLC
Burghof Group LLC

Sobel, Ryan

Lawrence, Tony

Robertson, Adam & Sarah

Hope, Travis & Danieile

Moore, Adam & Lindsey

Meyer, William Il & Carolyn

Harris, Kenneth

Hindman, Mickey & Rita

Ragsdale, Amber/Ragsdale,
Alexis

Welch, Garland & Eileen

Bank of Carbondale

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Peoples National Bank

First Southern Bank

SIU Credit Union

Pennymac Loan Services LLC

Banterra _Bank

Banterra Bank

First Guaranty Mortgage
Corporation

South Porte Bank

Lts 25-26 Lake Sycamore
Estates Sub Phase {1}

Lt 13 Cra Mel Acres/Sec
36-9-2

Sec 10-8-1

Sec 10-9-1

Lt 2 Blk 4 Orig Plat
Vickshurg

Lts 1-4 Blk 1 Barringer &
Tippy 1st/Etal

Sec 28-10-3

Lt 46 Lake Sycamore
Estates Phase 6

Lts 6-7 Fairway Acres
First Plat

Lt 26 West Car Acres
Fourth Plat

Lts 7-8 Blk 6 Lake Creek
Coal Co 1st Add

Sec 16-9-2

Sec 34-8-2

Sec 1-9-2/Lts 4-6
Lakeview Estates

$70,000.00

$141,100.00

$250,000.00

$755,000.00

$35,000.00

$82,618.18

$203,000.00

$9,500.00

$455,000.00

$168,000.00

$52,000.00

$34,000.00

$204,496.00

$55,000.00




4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/6/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

Cottonaro, Michelle
Cirste, Ma & Gerson
Oxendine, James & Shannon

Coan, Amy

Arnett, Kevin & Jennifer
Craig, Anthony
Long Haul Leasing LLC

Hicks, Mike & Aniecia
Baxter, Michael & Brandy

Curd, Ann & Norman -

Moorman, Eric & Andrea

Boker, Michelle

Hoffmann, Diane/Hopkins,
Robert

Kraniewski, Richard Il & Donna

Kirk, Darrell & Samira

SNK Homes LLC

First Southern Bank

Quicken Loans Inc

First Southern Bank

Sothern lllinois Bank

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Peoples National Bank

Bank of Carbondale

Fa'rmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

BBMC Mortgage .

South Porte Bank

Southern IHinois Bank

US Bank NA

Scott Credit Union

Smartmortgage.Com

Banterra Bank

1t 2 Bl 1J W Trues Sub

Lt 18 Hunters Run Sub

Sec 26-8-1

Lt 68 Sunnyside Third
Add

Lt 6 H F McNeills 2nd Sol

Sec 25-9-2, 36-9-2

Sec 24-9-2

Lt 5 Blk 4 Bainbridge
Square Third Add

Lt 2 Blk 10 A F Askews
3rd Add/Sec 19-9-3

Sec 33-10-3

Lt 33 Wildwood Arbor
tstates Fourth Add

Sec 3-6-1

Blk 12 Hendricksons Add

Lt 10 Blk 11 Parkland Add

Sec 31-8-3

Lt 6 Bik 2 Westernaire
Estates

$70,300.00

$274,240.00

$380,400.00

$60,000.00

$90,000.00

$128,673.00

$45,674.50

$67,900.00

$72,000.00

$135,500.00

$238,000.00

$48,000.00

$76,500.00

$41,600.00

$93,279.00

$70,000.00




4/7/2017

4/7/2017

Date

3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017

3/27/2017

Skeate, Scott & Lisa

Rumsey, Kyle & Macey

US Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

Lt 8 Bik 11 Carbondale $107,257.00

Coal & Coke Co Add

its 4-5Bik 12 $89,393.00
Carbondale Coal & Coke

Co Add

Mortgages Releases

Grantor

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
State Bank of Lincoln

Bank of Carbondale

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Central National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Community Banc Mortgage Corp
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Wells Fargo Bank NA

Wells Fargo Bank NA

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Southern Hlinois Bank

US Bank NA

MidCountry Bank

US Bank NA

Peoples National Bank

Busey Bank

Southern lllinois Bank

Fifth Third Mortgage Company
US Bank NA

Banterra Bank

Banterra Bank

Grantee

Russell, Roger & Carol
Gentry, Anita

Bolen, Terry

Wallace, Brian & Yesenia
Holthaus, Gregory & Amanda
Murphy, William Jr & Helen
Melvin, Paul

Lewey, Brandon & Kristina
Raski, Arma

Russell, Roger & Carol
Warner, Wayne Jr & Rache]
Clover, loel & Patricia
Warner, Wayne Jr & Rachel
Bigler, Douglas & Alice
Peckinpaugh, William & Amanda
Rix, Lindsey

Ferketich, Gregory & lamie (part)
Betty Howerton Living Trust
Thompson, Jennie

Long, Steven & Kristy
Corzine, Brad & Lauren
Mason, Stephen & Barbara
Ferketich, Gregory & Jamie
Tetzlaff, Mary & Glen
Russell, Gregory & Lana
Craft, Caleb & Skye

Scuderia LLC



3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
13/30/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017

Crosscountry Mortgage Inc

Old National Bank

Quicken Loans Inc

Southern lilinois Bank

Banterra Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

US Bank NA

USAA Federal Savings Bank
Bank of Herrin

State Farm Bank

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust

South Porte Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

City National Bank of Metropolis
Pecples National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farm Credit Services

Banterra Bank

State Bank Bank

Citizens Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Banterra Bank

Banterra Bank

Bank of Herrin

Old National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Banterra Bank

First Southern Bank

Diefenbach, Wendell & Tracy
Allen, iohn/Laryssa/iohn/Laura
Shiver, Nedra

Ferketich, Gregory & Jamie
Griffin, Donald & Vickie
Clarida, Scott & Autumn
Wiiliams, Russell & Rocio
Brayfield, Timothy Jr & Amanda
Clarida, Scott & Autumn
Ozment, Timothy & fennie
Tanner, Allen

Beltator Partners LLC

Koen, Sterling & Nina
Hendrickson, Kevin & Ashley
Orrill, Joshua & Jessica
Quaglia, Charles & Linda
Cameron, Charles & Marty
Wilkins, Timothy/Small, Sandy
Melvin, Paul ll

Evrard, Matthew

Jackson, Angela & Robert
Mann, David & Susan

Girot, Roberta/Sherrod, James
Vaughn, Thomas & Cynthia
Owens, Robert & Kimberly
Herbert, Susan

Abney, John & Darla

Odum, Marsha & Lorenzo
Beai, Ronald & Patricia

Smith, Darren & Terri

Litton, Larry & Cheryl

Webb, Brokton

Miller, Kenneth/Makely, Bernadine

Blandford, Steven
Riley, Terry & Vickie
Gusta, Jeffrey & Leigh |




4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
a/3/2017
44342017
4/3/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017
a/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
a/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
a/5/2017

First Southern Bank

Bank of Carbondale

Wells Fargo Bank NA

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
First Southern Bank

Vanderbilt Mortgage & Finance Inc
Suntrust Mortgage Inc

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
IL Housing Dev Authority
Banterra Bank

Southe Porte Bank

Peoples National Bank

Wells Fargo Bank NA

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust,

First Southern Bank

IL Housing Dev Authority

5IU Credit Union

Dury, Vernon I

US Bank NA

SiU Credit Union

Bank of Herrin

South Porte Bank

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Fifth Third Mortgage Company
Community Banc Mortgage Corp
First Southern Bank

US Dept of Agricuiture

US Bank NA

South Porte Bank

SHU Credit Union

First Southern Bank

Sykes, Ryan & Kerri

Sykes, Ryan & Kerri

Craddock, Bruce & Rebecca
Didion, James Jr

Shotton, Craig & Kelly

Hall, Randall & Heather
Lawrence, Bill & Joyce
Cutsinger, Casey

Haught, Ralph & Gayla
Wieland, Brett & Ramona
Skeate, Walter 11l

Seever Homes Partnership
Goins, Gregory & Raetta
Bartlow, Jack

Robertson, Adam & Sarah
Boulds, Dennis & Tammy
Hindman, Mickey & Rita
McWilltams, Kent & Ronda/Refuge Apartments
JECC Investments LLC

Moore Properties of Southern IL LLC
Morris, Kenneth & Lorraine
Samples, Alan

Duran, Jose & Nicor

Abbott, Joe & Loretta
Southern Property Buyers LLC
Aloffo, Ryan

Brayfield, Amanda & Timothy Jr
Triple F Farms #1 LLC {part)
McGee, Joshua

Baskin, William & Kathleen
Aloffo, Ryan

Holder, Hilary

Graul, Nina

Zeller, Dustin

McGuire, Dustin & Adrianne

Southern Mold Inc




4/6/2017
41712017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4{7/2017
4742017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017

Date

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
MidCountry Bank

Bank of Herrin

Banterra Bank

Regions Bank

US Bank NA

US Bank NA

US Bank NA

Fifth Third Mortgage Company
Bank of Carbondale

Bank of Carbondale

US Small Business Administration

Bank of Carbondale

Baxter, Michael & Brandy

Borum, Kevin & Michelle

Vaughn, John Sr/Jonathan/Crystal
Andrews, David & Leslie
Gwaltney, Acie & Donna

Kollars, Michael & Tienne

Cullum, Claude & Artie

Smith, Michelle & Eric
Hambleton, Stephen & Erin
Blaise, Daniel & Amy

Blaise, Daniel

Young, Tyler

Blaise, Daniel & Amy

Warranty Deeds

Grantor

Gribble, Lannie

Davis, William & Carol

Campbell, James

Winter, BRyan & Sabrina

Davis, William & Carol

Wailace, Yesenia & Brian

Davis, William & Carol

Armstrong, Hal/Lorene/Tim

Grantee

Marion Comm Unit Schoof Dist #2

Bean, Joshua & Samantha

Harshbarger, Daniel & Tamara

Riggs, Bradley

Bean, Joshua & Samantha

Kissing, William & Amy

Bean, loshua & Samantha

McCuiliss Resources Co Inc/Vaught,
George Ir

Description

Lt 31 Carriage Hills Sub 2nd
Add

Trustee Deed

Lts 4-6 Bik 5 Bert Petersons
1st Sol

Lts 6-7 Orig Surv Crainville

Lts 15 & 18-19 J F Craigs 1st
Add

Lts 11-15 Bk 5 Bert
Petersons 1st Sol

Lt 1 Shiloh Estates

Lts 11-15 Blk 5 Bert
Petersons 1st Sol

Sec 3-9-2, 4-9-2, 9-9-2

Mineral Deed




3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/24/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017

3/27/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017

3/28/2017

Brian, Ronald/Brian, Terry/Etal

Phillips, Jason & Stephanie

Ko, Chun

Browning, Pamela

110 Pif LLC

Gusta, Jeffrey & Leigh

Stone Financing LLC

Davis, Dennis & Carol
Arbeiter, Mark/Moeckel, Kim

Ferketich, Gregory & Jamie

Parrish, Karen

Name, Lula/Mofield, Eva

Price, Paul
Graul, Kenneth
Odum, Stephen

Pearson Acquisitions LLC

Bailey, Bryan

Behrens, Ralph & Amy

Carbondale Dui & Counseling
Associates Inc

Bameron, Ronald & Donna

708 Sotuh Bentley Land Trust

Holthaus, Gregory & Amanda

Pass, Francis & Patricia

~ Allen, James

Arbeiter, Ronald

Southern illinois Bank

Southern Rental LLC

Lilco Enterprises Inc

Graul, Kenneth

Oxford, James

Odum, Matthew & Tawnya

Adams, Lindsay & Jacqueline

Sec22-8-2

Lts 5 & 8 Blk 17 Orig Surv
Carterville

Lt 2 Blk 1 William & Rosalie
Hendricksons 1st

Lt 8 East Haven Sub

Lt 5 Blk 8 Goodall Denison
Add

Lt 69 Dynasty Sub Phase Il

Sec 9-9-1

_Sec 12-9-2

Sec 8-8-1, 17-8-1

Blk 1 Thomas Stotlar Estate
7th Sol

Lts 1-5 Blk 2 South West
Heights

Trustee Deed

Lts 1-4 Blk 2 Morgan Place
Add

Sec 28-8-3

Sec 28-8-3

Sec 20-10-2

Sec 13-9-4




3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/25/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/29/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017

Odum, Lorenzo Il

McElroy, James Jr/Handkins, Trina

Mr lecc LLC

Cook, Frances

Banks, Brittany

Walker, Daisy & Raymond

Fosse, Susan

Sullivan, Cheryl/Waller, Vicki

Cravens, Scott

Skinner, Lovice

Haukedahl, Ryan

Huddleston, William

Matheny, Michael

Chou, Sebastian & Peiling

Cdum, Matthew & Tawnya

McElroy, Imogene

Cruz, Natasha/Joy, Randy

Cook, Frances

Federal Home Loan Mortgage

Corporation

Walker, Daisy/Walker, Raymond/Jeny,

Kristy/Etal

Menckowski, Phillip & Cheryl

Bollinger, Thongvan/Zumbul, Ozlem

Cravens, Tracie.

Home Loan Investment Bank

Chase Bank NA

Wilkins, Timathy

R & R Rentals & Renovations

Carter, Helen & Michael

Sec 20-10-2

Lt 1 Blk "A" Lake Shore
Homes

Lts 7-8 Blk 9 Lake Creek
Coal Co 1st Add

1ts 14 & 18 Elles Brothers
So)

Lt 6 Blk 2 Ed M Stotlars 2nd
Sol

Lt 5 Blk 3 W N Stotlars 1st
Add

Sec 36-8-1

Lt 4 Blk 3 ] M Alkmans
Fourth Sol

Lt 3 J S Shoemates 1st Sol

Lt 8 Blk 5 Ephraim Herrins
1st Add

Lt 5 Blk 3 William & Rosalie
Hendricksons 3rd

Sec7-9-4

£t 6 Blk 1] B Bainbridge 5th
Add

Sec 20-8-2




3/30/2017
3/30/2017

3/30/2017
3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

Matheny, Ronald

Pierson, Barbara

Chaffin, Sarah & Matthew

Krecker, Martin

Brown, Lisa & Jeff

Lukens, Virgil & Delene

Gribble, Lannie & Linda

Southern Property Buyers LLC

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

Morris, Lorraine & Kenneth

Williams, Kyle

Wade, Crystal

Garrison, Emma

Yarbrough, Delores

Zeller, Dustin

Matheny, Michael
Matheny, Michael

McCain, Brittany/Keller, Brian
Vaughn, Shawnna

Goodman, Jonathan & Ginger

Bailey, James & Gayla
Stewart, Caleb
Steveson, Jeremy & Della

Anderson, Dana/Anderson, Brittney

Pangrazio, John
Anderson, Aaron/Rausenberger, Anna

Smith, Darren
Zinn, Alison

Perkins, James

Scheer, Nicole

Lt 6 Blk 1 J B Bainbridge 5th
Add

Lt 6 Blk 1.} B Bainbridge 5th
Add

Sec 18-9-2

Lts 2-3 Hunters Run Sub

Lt 1 Bk 8 Joab Goodalls 1st
Add

Lt 3 H F McNeills Sol

Sec 36-9-3

Trustee Deed

{t 2 Northernaire Estates

L1 2 Blk 3 George Roberts
1st Add

Sec18-8-1

Trustee Deed

Sec 3-10-4

Lt 2 Blk 7 W N Stotlars
3rd/Lt 1 Sarah Stotlars

Lt 14 Blk 2 Joab Goodalls
6th Add

Sec 6-9-3
Trustee Deed

Lt 2 Country Meadows
Estates




3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

Gupta, Vinod

Shaw, Raymond & Marjorie

Penrod, Randel & Belinda

Schutt, Aaron

Erwin, Gerald & Brenda

Snider, Lorrie/Patrick, James/Patrick,

Joyce/Etal

Lawrence, William Jr

Sharp, Peggy/Finley, William

Essick, Shaun

Restivo, Joe

Lemasters, Clive/Lemasters, Gene/Ftal

Roye, Garrett

King, Judith

Sims, Wayland

Avery, Paulette

Abel Investments LLC

Fager, Lisa

Hunt, Karl & Lesa

Lincoln, Lora

Krantz, Heather

Hammonds, John

Melvin, Eric & Siovhan

Finley, Thomas

Thompson, Allan & Terri

Maynor, Steven
Hauser, Mary

Pennymac Loan Services LLC

Harris, Kenneth

Welch, Garland & Eileen

Cottonaro, Michelle

Lt 1 Blk 4 Carbondale Coal
& Coke Co Add/Etal

Sec 32-10-3

Trustee Deed

- Lt 1 Blk 2 Marion Heights

Surv Proposed Add

Lt 17 Browns Meadow Add

Lts 1-2 Blk 2 Bert Petersons
2nd Sol

Lt 10 Moores Park Unit 1V

It 5 Blk 7 Big Muddy Coal &
Iron Co 2nd Add

Sec 28-10-4, 33-10-4

Exec Deed

Lts 9-10 Blk 2 Washington
Place Add

Lt 2 Novella Estates 1st Add

Sec 10-10-3

Lts 3-4 Blk 6 Lee Avery &
Edwards Brothers 1st Add

{ts 7-8 Blk 6 Lake Creek
Coal Co 1st Add

Lts 4-6 Lakeview
Estates/Sec 1-9-2

Lt 2 Blk 1 J W Trues Sub




4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/6/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

Bradley, Michael & Tracy

Soldner, George & Cathy

Hlinois Land of Lakes LLC
Kirchner Farms Partnership

Flagin, Louis

Big House Investments LLC
Southern Mold Inc
Stearns, Patricia/Hagler, Carl

Secretary of Veterans Affairs

Essary, Katherine

Anderson, Dana/Anderson, Brittney

Clark, Gordon & Beverly

Gingrich, Michael/McKinney,
Sharon/Etal

Skora, Roberta & Sandra

Goetz, Steven & Rebecca

Marion Campground & RV Park inc

Hicks, Mike & Aniecia

Skorup, Mark & Karen

Kirchner Farms LLC

KR Ford Investments LLC

Coan, Amy

Oxendine, James & Shannon

Wyatt, William/Pamela/William [l

SNK Homes LLC

Kemp, Amber

Teeter, Dana

Kraniewski, Richard || & Donna

Henk, Larry

Hoffmann, Diane & Robert

Boker, Michelle

Lt 3 Ray Millers Survey

Lt 5 Blk 4 Bainbridge
Sgaure Third Add

Lts 6-7 Sunset Lake Estates

Sec 5-8-1, 8-8-1, 12-8-1

Lt 10 Blk 1 O J Pages 2nd
Add

Lt 68 Sunnyside Third Add

Sec 26-8-1

Sec 18-8-1

Exec Deed

Lt 6 Blk 2 Westernaire
Estates

Lt 4 Blk 8 Thomas E
Bentons Ist Add

Lt 1 Blk 3 W 1 Aikmans 4th
Sol

Lt 10 Blk 11 Parkland Add

Lt 18 Rolling Hills Estates

Blk 12 Hendrickson Add

Trustee Deed

Sec 3-9-1




4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

Date

3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
-3/24/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017

3/31/2017

Lake Sycamore Inc

Jeralds, Pamela

Knight, Neil & Amy

Grider, Judith & Nathaniel

Kosek, Tom & Marika

Rumsey, Macey & Kyle

Skeate, Scott & Lisa

Kirk, Darrell & Samira

Quit Claim Deeds

Grantor

Moore Properties of Southern IL LLC

Noakes, Paul & Patsy

Cottom, Douglas

Smith, Michele/Smith, Tamara

Grace Bible Church

Stearns, Mark

Lee, Chang Yi & Shu Hsiu

Meuller, Lynda

Tanner, Alan

Krecker, Marina

Kerr, Patricia

Grantee

Moore, Adam & Lindsey
Daun, Susan/Snider, Richard
Ludwig, Steven

Smith, Tamara

Helrr, Joshua

Stearns, Mark/Lee, Su Hsiu
Stearns, Mark/Lee, Su Hsiu
Lawrence, William Jr
Tanner, Alan & Wanda
Krecker, Martin

Kerr, Patricia & Louis

Lt 39 Lake Sycamore
Estates Sub Phase 5

Lts 4-5 Blk 12 Carbondale
Coal & Coke Co 15t Add

Lt 8 Blk 11 Carbondale Coal
& Coke Co Add

Sec 31-8-3

Description

Lts 6-7 Fairway Acres
First Plat

Lt 20 Roberta Second
Add

Sec 13-9-1
Lt 65 Lone Oak Sub
Phase Il

Lt 19 Blk 3 Sizemore
Place Add

1t 4 Lakeshore Homes
Third Plat

Lt 3 Gentry Place Sub

Lt 5 Bik 7 Big Muddy
Coal & Iron Co 2nd Add

Lts 2-3 Blk 13 Colp
Coal Co First Add

Lts 2-3 Hunters Run
Sub

ltiBkS8JB
Bainbridges 6th Add




3/31/2017

3/31/2017

3/31/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/4/2017

4/4/2017

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/7/2017

47772017

47772017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017

Ridgeway, Debra

Rachman, Barrett

Thomas, Randy

Smith, Kevin & Samantha

Lambert, Anita & Wayne

Fletcher, Ronnie

Kendall, Tony

Abbey, Joe Jr

McGee, Joshua

Burchell, Clarice

Long, Christina/Donald/Sandra

Rochman, Barrett

Stapleton, Michael

Clendenin, Nathan

Dubois, Carolyn/Smith, Chad/Mezo,
Carol

' Heyde, Regina & Jonathan

Johnson, Shanna

Derousse, Debra/Ridgway, Lance

Rochman Rentals LLC

Duran, Agustin

Wade, Larry & Gloria

Lambert, Anita

Kendall, Tony

Fletcher, Ronnie

Abbey, Renee

Todd, Bobby

Burchell, Clarice & Paul

Long, Christina/Adams, Jeremy

Cary, Leonard/Costigan, Jeanette

Stapleton, Heath & Pamela

Craig, Jeremiah & Amber

Newell, Phillip

Heyde, Regina

City of Marion

Lt 69 Parish Park
Heights 2nd Add

Lt 11 Bik 1 C C Stotlars
1st Add

Lts 27-29 Blk 6 Crab
Orchard Estates Unit 1

Lt 12 Blk 1 C C Stotlars
1st Add

Lt 14 Yost & Fisher Sub

Sec1-8-4

Sec 2-8-4

lts43-44 CW & F

Mining Co 4th Add

Lt 7 Blk 4 Duggans First
Sol

Sec12-8-2
Lts 81-82 Sunset
Harbor

Lts 4 & 19 Lakewood
Park Unit Four

Sec 31-9-4
Lts 20-22 Blk 10 Orig
Surv Paulton

Lt 10 Bk 16 West End
Heights Add

Lt 11 Blk 9 Joach
Goodalls 6th Add

Lt 6 Kent First Add




Date
3/1/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/8/2017
3/9/2017
3/15/2017
3/18/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017

3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/25/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017

Grantor

Moore, Samantha

Crites, Crystal

Sanders, Stacey
Hendrickson, Cathy
Jones, Michael

Bellinger, Erin

Blackstock, John Jr
Rednour, Jeffrey & Kimberly
Withrow, Tori

Parter, Richard

Stanley, Donald

Deaton, Chad & Angela
Brown, Derrek & Michelle
Thompson, Marylin

Rice, Erin

Studie, Matthew

Bank of Carhondale
Ditech Financial LLC
McGuire, Denm}

Brunner, Jennifer

Central Laborers Pension Welfare &

Annuity Funds

House, Michael & Angeles
Brian, Ronald/Brian, Terry
US Bank NA

Smith, Shawn & janet
Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

McKinnies, Terrence
Cook, Kathryn & Michael
US Bank NA

Grigsby, Warren & Glenice

Bank of Herrin

Miscellaneous

Grantee -
17-40152
17-40160
17-40159
17-40162
17-40166
17-40172
17-40177

17-40187

17-40204
17-40210
17-40219
17-40225
17-40222
17-40228
17-40229
17-40238
Vickers, Robert
Austin, Michael
Ruzich, Cheryl
Brunner, Richard

United Thermal Industries Inc

17-40240

Murray, Frelien

Johnson, Brenda

17-40243

Hosmon, Parvin Jr & Karen
Vannatta, Richard & Marilyn
17-40249

US Bank NA

Avery, Randy & Kelley
MidFirst Bank

Napiorkowski, Terence & Theresa

Description
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Lis Pendens
Release
Transfer

Release

Bankruptcy

PO Atty

Lis Pendens
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Bankruptcy
Amendment

Lis Pendens
Madification Agree
Modification Agree




3/27/2017

3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

4/3/2017

Glodjo, James & Donna

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
First Southern Bank

Mofield, Jean

Haase, Richard

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
McElroy, Imogene

lllinois Land of Lakes LLC
Nationstar Mortgage LLC
MidCountry Bank

Iflincis Land of Lakes LLC

Prince, Judith

Mitchell, Michael & Margaret
Southern [Hinois Bank

ltinois Land of Lakes LLC

Webb, Jimmy

Trail, Lisa

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Banterra Bank

First Southern Bank

Banterra Bank

Wiseman, Eric

Bunting, Robert

Smoot, Mitchell & Jennifer

Bank of Herrin

South Porte Bank

Seals, Michael

Bank of Herrin

Wallace, Kirk

Berry, Tammie

Lennon, Susan

Hewlett, Willis/Hanson, James/Etal
IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services
tiL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services
IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

Davis, Angela/Cash, Sherrie/Oldeen,
Tammie/Etal

Marks, Todd & Carrie

Real Estate Developers LLC
Affidavit

17-40251

Williams, Russell & Rocio
McElroy, James lll/Handkins, Trina
Nicholson, Justin/Whitehead, Mollee
Pritchett, Vicky/Holmes, Marcy
McNeal, Kenneth II/McNeal, Kenneth Jr
Cochran, Scott & Marsha
17-40261

Affidavit

Rogers, Raymond & Dianna
Parks, Dalto.n

Kedzierski, Jeannette

17-40255

Litton, Larry & Cheryl

Gentile, James & Judy

C & E Tanner LLC

Wade, Larry

17-40266

Blankenship, William

17-40282

Schimpf, Alicia & Zack

Davis, Timmy & Joan

17-40280

Warren, Scott & Lisa
Woodcock, Barbara

17-40274

17-40272

Affidavit

Fisher, Cullia

Waugh, Betty

Gilbert, Betty

Transfer

Muadification Agree
Maodification Agree
Affidavit
Bankrupicy
Subordination
Transfer

Contract

Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Contract
Bankruptcy
Affidavit
Madification Agree
Contract

Transfer
Bankruptcy
Muodification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Bankruptcy
Contract
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree -
Judgement
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Affidavit
Lien

Lien

Lien



4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
41412017
4/4/2017
4/4/2017

4/4/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
452017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
45/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017

Hagen, Michael & Kasandia

Roque, Maria

IL Dept of Healthcaré & Family Services
Watson, lohn

MidFirst Bank

Baker & Sons Plumbing Inc

Hurst, Dawn

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Capital One Bank

Benge, Sherrill

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Brosseau, Violet

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Tanner 401 K Plan Trust/Tanner, Carlos
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Becker, Don & Mary/Casey Rentals LLC
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass |
Mitchell, Reba

Nationstar Mortgage LLC
Finance of America Reverse LLC
Ford Motor Credit Company LLC
Baker, Pamela

Milton Rentals LLC

Schullian, Joan

Wolfe Restoration Inc
Tower Loan of IL LLC
Bradley, Kenneth
Woodcock, Barbara
Bilderback, Rodney & Darla

Provenzano, Krista & Brian/Greenwood,
Gene & Elena

Johnston, Cory/Harris, Toni
NTI Rentals LLC

Peldo, Tamara

Caraballo, Amber

Followell, Roger & Lynn

R & L Blue Sky LLC

Haught, Curtis & Sandra’
Gooch, Scott

Affidavit

Foflowell, Roger & Lynn

R & L Blue Sky LLC

SV Home Buyers LLC

JMB Development LLC

Ball, Lynn

Baker, Russell & Christina
Affidavit

Castellano, Jeff & Dalea
Bolinger, Randy/Stevens, April
Kosek, Thomas Jr/Kosek, Thomas Sr
Affidavit

Steinmetz, Lisa/Salats, Jeffery

Schullian, Brian/Schullian, Chris

Judgement
Judgement

Lien

ludgement
Modification Agree

Release

Contract
Modification Agree
Release

Transfer
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Moadification Agree
Modification Agree
Affidavit

Modification Agree

Modification Agree
Release
Modification Agree
Contract
Modification Agree
Affidavit

Lis Pendens

Lis Pendens
Release

Affidavit

Contract

Transfer




Date

3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/3/2017
3/3/2017
3/3/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2017

Name

Moore, Samantha
Bennett, Rebecca
George, Daniel
Stratton, Elaine
Karnes, Andrew
Jagta, Daniel & Ashley
Crites, Crystal

Kulich, Wayne & Carolyn
Sanders, Stacey
Moss, Terranda
Hendrickson, Cathy
Smith, Joseph
Melvin, James

Hall, David Sr & Mary
Johnson, Robert
Bledsoe, Charles
Douglas, Lyle & Lauren
Allen, Deborah
Jones, Michael
Dixon, Courtney
Gordon, Scott

Crow, Patty

Ross, Linda

Bellinger, Erin

Smith, Eric

Edwards, Deborah
Smith, Kalia

Warner, Lee

Karcher, Tracy
Saylor, Talley
Edwards, Mark

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy #

17-40152
17-40155
17-60083
17-90166
17-40156
17-40154
17-40160
17-40163
- 17-40159
17-60084
17-40162
17-40158
17-40161
17-90177
17-90176
17-60085
17-60086
17-40164
17-40166
17-40167
17-90187
17-40169
17-40171
17-40172
17-40173
17-40175
17-40168
17-60087
17-60088
17-40174
17-40170

Kuyrkendall, Robert Jr & Pamela 17-90195

Heliman, loshua

Matheny, Larry

17-90198
17-60090

County

Williamson
Jackson
Marion
Coles
Franklin
Saline
Williamson
Franklin
Williamson
Marion
Williamson
Jackson
Franklin
Coles
Coles
Crawford
Crawford
Gallatin
Williamson
Jefferson
Coles
Franklin
Franklin
Williamson
Franklin
Franklin
Jackson
Effingham
Marion
Jackson
Jackson
Coles
Coles

Lawrence




3/8/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
" 3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/11/2017
3/13/2017
3/13/2017
3/13/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017
3/15/2017

Keys, Chester & Roberta
Capps, Mark & Tiffany
Blackstock, John Jr

Scott, Mary

Johnson, Brandi
Mulvaney, Janice
Vanmeter, Elisha

Stuckey, LeeDora

Rush, Michael

Severin, lacoh

Austin, Heather

Rednour, leffrey & Kimberly
Rodriguez, Jose & Vesta
Smith, Michelle

Pearcy, Andrew

Abner, Susan

Blady, Christopher
Griffith, Hali

Biggs, Judith & Larry

Beall, Dennis & Sherry
Cauthen, Melissa |
Jackson, Ora

Lytle, Luberta

White, Jill

Morris, Randy/Snyder, Clifton
O'Hair, Nettie

Schnake, Adam & Jessica
Wright, Lyndell & Nicole
Goodwin, Barbara
Peterson, Toby & Sara
Haney, Billy & Virginia
Owens, Damon & Ju Lee Ann
Starwalt, Robert Il & Kayla
Swartziaﬁder, Haylea
Dodson, Marsha

Black, Cathy

Withrow, Tori

17-60089
17-40179
17-40177
17-90189
17-40183
17-60001
17-60003
17-40180
17-60092
17-40184
17-40185
17-40187
17-40188
17-40189
17-90211
17-40192
17-40191
17-60094
17-40190
17-40194
17-40195
17-40197
17-60096
17-90225
17-40202
17-40201
17-40198
17-60099
17-60008
17-40200
17-60097
17-40205
17-60100
17-60101
17-40203
17-00227
17-40204

Crawford
Jefferson
Williamson
Coles
Jefferson
Marion
Clark
Jefferson
Effingham
Franklin
Franklin
Williamson
Jackson
Wayne
Coles
Johnson
Franklin
Effingham
Franklin
Franklin
Jackson
Jefferson
Marion
Coles
Jackson
Johnson
Saline
Crawford
Crawford
Jefferson
Clark
Jefferson
Richland
Marion
Johnson
Coles

Williamson




3/16/2017
3/16/2017
3/16/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/18/2017
3/18/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017
3/20/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017

Burgess, Heather

Crisp, Chelsea
Mulvaney, Terry

Miller, Joanna

Luebbe, Owen & Cynthia
Evans, Brenda

Avery, Charlotte
Stoneburner, Amy
Etchison, Melissa

Elder, Robert & Vicki
Granderson, Julia
Galloway, Lisa

Gillman, Daniel

Clark, Matt & Angela
Porter, Richard

Milis, tvan

Hall, Charles

Williams, Rebecca
Bauman, Niccole

Baker, Tearia

Diaz, Edmundo & Sheri
Phillips, Richard & Judy
Austin, Dennis & Dava
Brown, Derrek & Michelle
Beppler, Luther & Joyce
Stanley, Donald

Addis, Patricia

Galligan, Ryan & Jessica
Deaton, Chad & Angela
Ballinger, David & Paulette
Hutchinson, Timothy
Warner, loyce

Burgener, Nicholas
Thomason, Matthew
Eubanks, Michael & Alicia
Mitchell, Gary

Thompson, Marityn

17-60102
17-40206
17-60103
17-60108
17-60107
17-40209
17-40208
17-90240
17-90243
17-60109
17-60110
17-60111
17-60105
17-40211
17-40210
17-40213
17-40215
17-90246
17-60113
17-60112
17-60114
17-60115
17-40223
17-40222
17-40220
17-40219
17-90258
17*60116
17-40225
17-70427
17-90262
17-90261
17-70423
17-40224
17-40227
17-40226
17-40228

Clay
Franklin
Marion
lawrence
Effingham
Franklin
Franklin
Coles

Coles
Fayette
Crawford
Jasper
Effingham
Franklin
Williamson
Franklin
Saline
Coles
Effingham
Jasper
Jasper
Richland
Wayne
Williamson
Jefferson
Williamson
Coles
Lawrence
Williamson
Shelby
Coles
Coles
Shelby
Wayne
Franklin
Franklin

Williamson




3/22/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
-3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017

Rice, Erin

Mays, Jeremiah & Jessica
Gibbs, Darla

Wilson, Megan
Branscum, Kyle
Sieveking, Shane & Laura
Hall, Sharon

Miller, Jeffrey & Deborah
Mitchell, Rodney

Studie, Matthew

House, Michael & Angeles
Legereit, leremy

Poland, Norma

Alderson, Mendi

Smith, Shawn & Janet
McKinnies, Terrence
Hartleroad, Stewart & Shelley
Boatright, Gail -

Copen, Jlohn

McGrady, William
Williams, Angela

Cherry, Richard & Amy
Colet, Jacquelyn

Haase, Richard

Melvin, Robin

Trail, Lisa

McClure, Christina
Prince, Judith

Price, Robert & Scharley
Wiseman, Eric

Owen, Gary Jr & Tracy
Ethridge, Justin

White, Jill

Bobbett, Eric

Jones, Melinda
Vandeveer, Georgia

Bone, Delorse

17-40229
17-60119
17-40232
17-60117
17-40235
17-40236
17-60118
17-70437
17-90286
17-40238
17-40240
17-40241
17-60120
17-40245
17-40243
17-40249
17-60121
17-60122
17-60124
17-40253
17-40254
17-40252
17-90305
17-40251
17-40262
17-40255
17-40259
17-40261
17-40264
17-40266
17-40263
17-70498
17-90330
17-60134
17-60136
17-90327
17-40267

Williamson
Marion
Saline
Fayette
Johnson
Franklin
Marion
Shelby
Coles
Williamson
Williamson
Massac
Lawrence
Franklin
Williamseon
Williamsean
Effingham
Clark
Marion
lefferson
Frankiin
Massac
Coles
Williamson
Franklin
Williamson
Franklin
Williamson
Saline
Williamson
Saline
Shelby
Coles
Marion
Fayette
Coles

Wayne




3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017

3/30/2017

3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017

Jourdan, Kelley

Mcintosh, Meagan

Shafer, John & Shana
Decker, Frances
Hendrickson, Braden & Falion
Botarf, Erin

England, Billie

Swanberg, Jaime & Kimberly
Wickline, Kevin

Smith, Briar

Henry, Denise

Goebel, Aaron

Bushur, Patricia

Bloemer, Bernard

Beppler, James Il & Rebecca
Smoot, Mitchell & Jennifer
Craig, Brandon

Holtz, Carla -

Davis, Michael & Billie
Davis, Adam & Melody
Starkey, Rebecca

Murphy, Brandon & Kristy
Maynor, Travis & Christina
Ramsay, William

Jamison, Justin & Amber
Bartley, Christopher & Kimberly
Berry, Tammie

Miller, William & Rhonda
Lennorn, Susan

Craig, Joshua & Rhonda

Seals, Michael

17-60132
17-60135
17-60128
17-90331
17-60131
17-40265
17-60127
17-60133
17-40269
17-90324
17-80325
17-60129
17-90326
17-60130
17-60126
17-40282
17-60138
17-60141
17-60140
17-60139
17-60137
17-40281
17-40279
17-40278
17-50338
17-40276
17-40274
17-70538
17-40274
17-90343
17-40280

Marion
Marion
Effingham
Coles
Fayette
Johnson
Clay

Clay
Franklin
Coles
Coles
Fayette
Caoles
Effingham
Richland
Williamson
Clark
Effingham
Effingham
Marion
Lawrence
Saline
Jackson
Franklin
Coles
Saline
Williamson
Shelby
Williamson
Coles

Willlamson




NOTE: The information contained within the pages of THE BULLETIN is taken from
public records and’is not coliected for or intended to be used for credit,
employment, or insurance purposes. While precaution is observed, no responsibility
is assumed for errors or omissions. The original public records are open to
inspection and should be consulted before taking action based on the information
herein. Should anyone discover any errors that we may have made in the entry of
information, please give us a call at 618-553-9764 and we will publish a correction.

INFORMATION ABOUT OUR WEBSITE:

www. bulletindata.com

Alt of the information that appears in THE BULLETIN is now available on the internet. In
most counties, you can go back as far as 10 years and do research. In all counties you can
now print the current and prior issues of THE BULLETIN directly from the internet.
Call 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com for further information.

SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION

For subscription rates for the various counties we publish and for internet services, call us
at 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com.




